
Coach

Andy Slankster

Pat Wojcinski

Doug Vaughn

Chris Jacobs

Alejandra Hernandez

Andrew Dewey

Andy Doyle

Richard Reynolds

Douglas Eyre

Rick Fox

David Marshall

Matt Zuehlk

Dave Birkett

Tony DiMambro

Scott Wisniewski

LaReina Wheeler

Rob Innis

Time Court Time Court

6 v 1 12:00 PM South Perf
4 v 7 1:00 PM South Perf
8 v 2 1:30 PM North Perf
3 v 5 2:00 PM South Perf

Time Court  Time Court

5 v 7 12:00 PM South Perf
2 v 4 1:00 PM South Perf
6 v 8 1:30 PM North Perf
1 v 3 2:00 PM South Perf Time Court

Time Court

1 v 5 12:00 PM South Perf Time Court

3 v 6 1:00 PM South Perf 2 v 3 12:00 PM Orchard Hills
7 v 2 1:30 PM North Perf 6 v 7 1:00 PM Orchard Hills
8 v 4 2:00 PM South Perf 8 v 5 1:30 PM North Perf

4 v 1 2:00 PM Orchard Hills

Time Court
5 v 6 12:00 PM South Perf  Time Court
3 v 4 1:00 PM South Perf 1 v 8 12:00 PM Orchard Hills

1 v 2 1:30 PM North Perf 2 v 6 1:00 PM Orchard Hills

7 v 8 2:00 PM South Perf 7 v 3 2:00 PM Orchard Hills

5 v 4 3:00 PM Orchard Hills

Reminders:  
Inclement Weather Hotline 248.347.0473

Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am
Games at Novi Middle School (North Perf): 49000 W 11 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374
NO GAMES February 18

Saturday, March 18 - March 4 Makeup
Teams 

Orchard Hills Elementary: 41900 Quince St, Novi, MI 48375

Saturday, March 11Teams 

Teams 

Saturday, February 11
Teams 

Friday, March 24
Basketball Fun Night for Co-Ed K and Co-Ed 2nd.  
Night will feature refreshments, games, and more!  

Event takes place at Novi Meadows 6th Grade House 
(25549 Taft Rd, Novi, MI 48374) from 6:30-8p and pre-

registration is not required!

Teams 

8 Warriors

Teams 

Saturday, February 4 (Picture Day)

Saturday, March 4

Teams 
No Games- Mid-Winter Break

Saturday, January 21

Teams 

Saturday, February 25

Teams 

Saturday, January 28

Ice Out- Half and Full Court Games Played

Snow Out

4 Heat
adoyle02@gmail.com

Richard.Reynolds@symetra.com

5 Jazz
Douglaseyre@lawyer.com

crickfox@gmail.com

3 Hawks
dewey.andrew@gmail.com

Saturday, February 18

6 Magic
davefmarshall@gmail.com

mzuehlk@ford.com

innis2121@gmail.com

WheelerRentals@gmail.com

dbirkett@freepress.com

adimambro@deloitte.com

wisniewski@shrineschools.com

7 Spurs

aslankster@slanksterfinancial.com

vaughnie2@hotmail.com

2 Cavaliers
Christopher.jacobs21@gmail.com

aehernandeze@gmail.com

pjwojcinski@gmail.com1 Bulls

Email Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org                               

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services 

45175 Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375

Phone: 248.735.5646

League Coordinator: Greg Morris

Winter 2023 – Basketball – Coed Grade 2 Western Conference
As of 3/6/23

Team Listing 
Team Team Name Email


